Tax Invoice

TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

FOOD AND BEVERAGE OUTLET GOA AIRPORT
GOA

| Contact No. : 7045911794
GSTIN : 30AADCB2762L1ZV

State: 30-Goa

Item name

KUBER GAS TECH !

$-3 ASHIRWAD APARTMENT NEAR SHANTA DURGA TEMPLE ALTO BETIM.

DOMESTIC AIRPORT GOA DABOLIM

HSN/ SAC Quantity

NORTH GOA.PORVORIM.PANJIM. GOA. INDIA |
PAN CARD NUMBER- BFTPS8147D |

Phone no.: 9561070324 Email: kubergastech@gmail.com i

GSTIN: 30BFTPS8147D1Z6, State: 30-Goa

Invoice Details

Invoice No. : KGT-24-25-0018163
Date : 25-07-2024
Place of supply: 30-Goa

Price/ Unit Amount

|1 | ANCHURY BUSH 7412 4 F/ Nos T70.00| 5040 (18%) | 33040
'2 | COPPER PIPE 8481 1 ;%\/ Nos | £22000| %3960 (18%) | % 259.60
3 |NCV3/8*3/8 LONG HANDLE RANGE | 8421 2 f\/ Nos £54200| T195.12 (18%) £1,279.12

4 | PILOT BURNER SET 7412 14( Nos 225400 T 4572 (18%) £299.72

5 | ASSEMBLY SET T-35 8421 5 Nos T42500| ¥ 38250 (18%) £2,507.50

6 | PRESSURE GAUGE 8577 2 Nos £1,766.00 | T 63576 (18%) £4,167.76

7 | FLEXIBLE HOSE PIPE 3/8 8481 4V Nos T450.00 | ¥324.00 (18%) 32,124.00

|8 | PILOT BURNER SET 7412 2 Nos 125400 X 9144 (18%) % 599.44
9 | COPPER PIPE 1 FEET 7307 2 Nos 719800 X 71.28(18%) % 467.28

10 | BURNER SET G 11 8481 1 |»./ Nos $1,27400 | 22932 (18%) 21,503.32

Total 24 i ¥2,065.14 T 13,538.14

Taxable amount
¥11,473.00
$11,473.00

So[E] Name : PUNJAB NATIONAL
AL, BANK,SHOPNO 5 AND
. 6,PUNCHAYAT HOUS

Account No. :
9809002100000577

LPn RS 1FSC code : PUNB0980900

Account holder's name :

i
| Kuber Gas Tech

Invoice Amount In Words

Thirteen Thousand Five Hundred Thirty Eight Rupees only

Amounts
Sub Total
Round off

Tax amount

¥1,032.57
% 1,032.57

9%

13,538.14

-%0.14

Total

Received

% 13,538.00
% 0.00

Balance
Description

2777-11/7/24
2776-11/7/24
2779-23/7/24
2780-23/7/24

Thanks for doing business with us!
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¥13,538.00

. |
EL U ET S Terms and Conditions
For : KUBER GAS TECH

Authorized Signatory




